10/12/22, 5:30 PM JoSAA

), | Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2022
O & . -Counselling Services
L [ITs, NITs, IIEST, llITs and Other-GFTlIs for the Academic Year 2022-

PR S S YL 23 Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 5

Institute Type Indian Institute of Technology
Institute Name Indian Institute of Technology Goa
Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

[suomn

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks.
Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx 1/5



10/12/22, 5:30 PM

Indian Institute of Technology Goa

Indian Institute of Technology Goa

Indian Institute of Technology Goa

Indian Institute of Technology Goa

Indian Institute of Technology Goa

Indian Institute of Technology Goa

Indian Institute of Technology Goa

Indian Institute of Technology Goa

Indian Institute of Technology Goa

Indian Institute of Technology Goa

Indian Institute of Technology Goa

Indian Institute of Technology Goa

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

JoSAA
Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

EWS

EWS (PwD)

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

2538

5398

136

434

1217

23P

1083

3713

641

1291

346

783

3729

5868

136

454

1217

23P

1443

3814

741

1291

365

783

2/5



10/12/22, 5:30 PM

Indian Institute of Technology Goa

Indian Institute of Technology Goa

Indian Institute of Technology Goa

Indian Institute of Technology Goa

Indian Institute of Technology Goa

Indian Institute of Technology Goa

Indian Institute of Technology Goa

Indian Institute of Technology Goa

Indian Institute of Technology Goa

Indian Institute of Technology Goa

Indian Institute of Technology Goa

Indian Institute of Technology Goa

JoSAA

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

3269

11994

1176

2284

1846

5879

1663

2703

782

882

2964

6081

8029

12338

1320

2284

3220

6130

1762

2703

876

882

5316

C

3/5



10/12/22, 5:30 PM

Indian Institute of Technology Goa

Indian Institute of Technology Goa

Indian Institute of Technology Goa

Indian Institute of Technology Goa

Indian Institute of Technology Goa

Indian Institute of Technology Goa

Indian Institute of Technology Goa

Indian Institute of Technology Goa

Indian Institute of Technology Goa

Indian Institute of Technology Goa

Indian Institute of Technology Goa

Indian Institute of Technology Goa

JoSAA

Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

834

1751

5303

1339

536

9768

15202

1630

3357

3688

8057

1952

917

2476

5480

1491

554

11793

17987

1657

3357

4231

8121

4/5



10/12/22, 5:30 PM

Technology)

Indian Institute of Technology Goa Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Indian Institute of Technology Goa Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Indian Institute of Technology Goa Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

JoSAA

Al

Al

Al

SC

ST

ST

Female-only 3452 3465
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral 945 1019

Female-only 1515 1515
(including
Supernumerary)

Digital India

Power T

O Empsinaser

5/5


https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx
https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

