

## **Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2022**

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2022-23



Round No		5					
nstitute Type		Indian Institute of Technology					
nstitute Name		Indian Institute of Technology Go	ра				
Academic Program		ALL					
Seat Type / Category		ALL					
		Submit					
	Opening/Closing Ra	CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EV nks for PwD Seats represent PwD suffix 'P', it indicates that the c	Ranks wit	hin Respective	e Categories.		ry Rank
ii tile Cit	ising/Opening rank lias a	sum P, it indicates that the t	orrespond	uilig Fallk 15 II	ioni Freparatory	y Natik List.	

Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	2538	3729
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5398	5868
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	136	136
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	434	454
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1217	1217
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	23P	23P
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1083	1443
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3713	3814
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	641	741
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1291	1291
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	346	365
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	783	783 <b>↑</b> Top

Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	3269	8029
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11994	12338
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1176	1320
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2284	2284
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1846	3220
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5879	6130
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	1663	1762
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2703	2703
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	782	876
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	882	882
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	2964	5316
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including	6081	9 <b>^</b> Top

				Supernumerary)		
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	834	917
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1751	2476
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5303	5480
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	1339	1491
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	536	554
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	9768	11793
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	15202	17987
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1630	1657
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3357	3357
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3688	4231
ndian Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8057	8121
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	1952	2 <b>^</b> To

	Technology)					
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3452	3465
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	945	1019
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1515	1515

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





